McGraw-Edison
GALN Galleon II
Technical Bulletin
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE AND DURABILITY
Galleon II area / site is the next generation of industry-leading, specification defining outdoor
lighting you could only expect from Galleon. Superior performance, unrestricted configurations,

GALN Galleon II
Technical Bulletin
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Family
Light Engine Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
Configuration Drive Current
GALN=Galleon II SA1=1 Square
SA2=2 Squares
SA3=3 Squares
SA4=4 Squares
SA5=5 Squares
SA6=6 Squares
SA7=7 Squares
SA8=8 Squares
SA9=9 Squares
A=600mA
B=800mA
C=1000mA
D=1200mA
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K
830=80CRI, 3000K
AMB=Amber, 590nm
U=120-277V
H=347V-480V
1=120V
2=208V
3=240V
4=277V
8=480V
9=347V
T2=Type II
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
AFL=Automotive Frontline
[Blank]=Standard Pole Mount Arm
QM=Standard Pole Mount Arm with Quick
Mount Adaptor
PA=Pole Mount, Adjustable
SP=Slipfitter, Adjustable
MA=Mast Arm, Fixed
WM=Wall Mount, Fixed
WA=Wall Mount, Adjustable
UP=Upswept Arm
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GALN-SA4C-740-U-T4FT-GM
Asymmetric Area Distributions
Symmetric Distributions